Power Analyzer
PA4000 Datasheet
Tektronix PA4000 Power Analyzers deliver highly accurate, multi-channel
power, energy, and efficiency measurements. Precisely-matched inputs,
unique Spiral Shunt™ technology, and advanced signal processing deliver
high accuracy even with highly modulated waveforms and crest factors as
high as 10. The versatile PA4000 offers comprehensive power
measurements. Dual current shunts provide optimal resolution from

Opt. A99 No power cord
Datasheet
6   www.tektronix.com
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. G3 Complete Care 3 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. G5 Complete Care 5 Years (includes loaner, scheduled calibration, and more)
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5DW Repair Service Coverage 5 Years (includes product warranty period). 5-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Recommended accessories
CT-60-S Fixed-core current transducer, high accuracy, up to 60 A
CT-200-S Fixed-core current transducer, high accuracy, up to 200 A
CT-400-S Fixed-core current transducer, high accuracy, up to 400 A
CT-1000-S Fixed-core current transducer, high accuracy, up to 1000 A
CT-100-M Fixed-core current transducer, Hall effect, up to 100 A
CT-200-M Fixed-core current transducer, Hall effect, up to 200 A
CT-500-M Fixed-core current transducer, Hall effect, up to 500 A
CT-1000-M Fixed-core current transducer, Hall effect, up to 1000 A
CL200 Current clamp, 1 A - 200 A, for Tektronix Power Analyzers
CL1200 Current clamp, 0.1 A - 1200 A, for Tektronix Power Analyzers
PA-LEADSET Replacement lead set for Tektronix Power Analyzers (One channel lead set)
Tektronix is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 by SRI